FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 29 June 2022 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Cambridge - Wednesday, 29 June 2022

12:19 PM - Happy Retirement Big Mike Mdn (1300m)
04 Atomic 2/1:8 1 3 Feb'1l 63L 565 585 555 7.1
03 Roland Garros 2/1:1 3 8 Aug'20 55L 585 585 575 4.7
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

111
15.7

BLP

10
12

Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

8.1 Weatherley Mitchell
7.7 Foote Riddell

Ag

3F
3G



Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

12:25 PM - IVE > Print Handicap (1400m)

10 Seb Song 2/1: 14 7 6 Nov 20

01 Do You Reckon 2/1: 37 10 7 Nov '20
1:00 PM - Tile Importer Handicap (2100m)

09 Accountability 6/3: 30 2 8 Sep 21

08 Eureka Street 4/2: 40 7 3 Dec '19
1:35PM - LadbrokeIt! Handicap (2400m)

02 Roya Crown 10/3: 24 4 14 Jul'21

06 Slipintothis 2/1: 21 14 11 Oct 21
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1300m)

01 LaVina 2/1: 16 3 6 Apr 20

03 Spectacle 3/1: 13 8 6 Mar '21

14 Red Stiletto 2/1: 15 9 2 Dec '19

02 Awapuni Princess 4/2: 15 10 7 Jul '21

2:45PM - Ladbrokes Mates Mode Handicap (1200m)

07 The Difference 2/1:19 1 5 Jul '20

11 Mask Up 2/1: 4 2 4 May '22

01 Firsthand 8/5: 38 3 11 dun'19

06 Vici 2/1: 22 9 14 Jan 21
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1200m)

02 Rock Artist 2/1:11 5 1 Jul '21
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Handicap (1600m)

07 Florent 2/1: 32 5 6 Apr '20

4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Mega Multi Handicap (1600m)

04 Coolth 4/2: 16 7 2 Jan 21
17 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 52 8 5 Jul '18
08 The Awesome Son 2/1: 10 12 3 Dec 21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 29 June 2022

7.3L
53L

239L
1.9L

28.0L
45.4L

2.8L

9.8L

0.5L

5.8L

35L
221
12.6L
4.5L

10.0L

2.0L
6.7L
35L

62.0
55.5

53.0
56.5

58.0
57.0

61.5
55.5
60.5

60.5

60.5
58.5

58.0
59.0

58.0

54.5
58.5
60.5

Wt

60.5
55.0

53.0
54.5

55.0

575

545

63.0

575

575
61.0
58.0
58.0

57.0

54.0
58.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
62.0

56.0
56.5

60.5
59.0

61.0

60.0

54.5

60.0

615
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

35
10.0

8.8

7.1
59

Idle

1

11

10

Form BLP
Score
16.5 9
270 17
362 3H#
10.3 3
456 41
700 55
8.3 5
265 18
8.8 0
201 10
7.2 6
10.1 8
208 17
298 20
7.6 2
198 14
16.1 9
189 10
18.1 6

Vaue Emerg

4.7

102

Factor

10.5
20.0

28.2
7.3

31.6
59.0

23

205

6.8

131

138

14.1
13.9
15.1

Trainer

Krongold
Sandhu

Waller
Krongold

Kent
Payne

Smith
McEvoy
Templeton

Freedman

McEvoy
Wilde
Noonan
Kelly

Keys
Noonan
McEvoy

Noonan
Sandhu

Jockey

Brown
Quilty

McNeil
Moor

Richards
Stackhouse

McNeil
Price
Newitt

Egan

Egan
Coffey
McNeil
Stackhouse

Moor

Noonan

McDougall
Cartwright
Mertens

Ag

4G
6G

5G
8G

5G

EThIHAZIPZZO

56
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last

Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 29 June 2022

12:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1150m)

02 Flashing Steel 6/2: 4 7 15  Jan'22 113L
2:35PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1800m)

08 Steplee 2/1: 10 2 6 May '22  4.7L

13 Toulon Brook 2/1:5 3 3 Aug'19  14L

03 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 18 4 8 Apr'21  15.0L

02 Freedom Square 2/1:11 7 1 May ‘22

09 Naval Warfare 18/10: 58 10 7 Feb'20  51L

16 Peekays Legacy 2/1: 21 12 10 Dec21 7.2L

06 Karlstad 4/2: 17 13 3 Nov'21  28L

15 Roseirro 2/1: 52 16 1 Jan '20
3:10PM - EARTHLIGHT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1250m)

03 Hasstobegood 412: 27 5 6 Jan 21 421

09 Showtime Lady 2/1: 14 6 9 May '22 13.3L

01 He'saHotshot 2/1: 37 8 6 Nov'20  5.0L

07 Dalaalaat 2/1: 19 9 5 Sep'21 14L
3:45PM - VINERY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1400m)

11 Reformist 3/1: 25 2 3 Aug'19 3.0L

02 GoTroppo 2/1: 13 4 1 Jul 21

05 Conceited 3/2: 16 12 7 Jan '20 51L
4:20 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1150m)

03 Moon Reader 2/1:9 4 11 May 22  4.0L

57.0

59.0
56.0
60.5
55.5
58.5
55.5
58.0
54.0

58.0

55.5

61.0
57.0

57.0
59.0
60.5

56.0

Win
Wt

57.0

575
54.0
58.0
575

53.5
53.5

56.0

55.5

59.0
52.0

59.0

59.0

52.0
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Wt
Now

575

58.0
55.0
60.0

57.5
56.0
59.0
56.0

59.5

61.0

575

57.0
61.0
60.0

59.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
11.7 5
28 1
-0.9
12.6
3.9 1
36
6.0 6
0.1 7
16
39
149 1
35
-2.0 9
45
1.6 11
35
3.6 1

Form BLP
Score
337 26
10.8 8
51 2
246 20
119 4
206 10
280 15
16.1 3
18.6 2
14.9 9
299 23
175 9
12.0 2
9.5 7
6.6 2
225 10
186 14

Vaue Emerg

7.9

7.0

Factor

18.7

4.8

21
16.6
10.9
13.6
18.0
131
17.6

8.9

20.9

11.5
7.0

6.5
5.6
155

76

Trainer

Neasham

Northam
Dale
Cummings
Messara
Leemon
Snowden
Waller
Robinson

Pride
Widdup

Baker
Doyle

Cummings
Dunn
Litt

Widdup

Jockey

Sherry

Buckley
Clark
McEvoy
Parr
Hennessy
Clipperton
Bowman
King

Parr

King

Schiller
Collett

Clipperton
Rawiller
Schiller

Schofield

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score
Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 29 June 2022
2:53 PM - EUREKA STUD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1000m)
03 Suilven 2/1:33 1 6 Mar'19  39L 595 56.0 60.0 15 85
10 Ginger Rock 2/1:19 4 11 Jul '19 83L 54.0 59.0 56.5 14.1 29.1
02 Invincible Lad 1/1: 38 12 9 Feb'18 17.1L 525 555 60.5 25.6 46.6
3:28PM - COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1500m)
01 Relucent 5/1: 35 4 3 Oct '19 13L 56.0 55.0 60.0 36 10.6
05 Ghostwriter 2/1:8 6 2 Oct 20 0.8L 585 59.0 585 12 9.2
06 The Dark 2/1: 30 9 9 Oct 21 59L 54.0 580 585 12.5 7 305
4:03PM - TAB VENUE MODE Class 5 Handicap (1200m)
04 GoWandji 6/3: 9 4 2 Mar'22  02L 595 575 585 -21 3 39
01 Acrobatic 2/1:21 5 4 Aug'20 1.1L 555 555 60.0 4.6 13.6
03 Dusty Tycoon 9/5: 22 7 7 Aug'21  4.2L 59.0 555 585 1.0 10 150
08 TheLioness 2/1: 10 14 1 Feb '22 55.5 575 16 4 166
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BLP

25

Vaue Emerg

Factor

25
18.1

37.6
76
21:5
19

8.0

15.6

Trainer

Gough
Bougoure

Murphy

Shailer
Neasham
Morrisey

Dougall
Schweida
Heathcote

Edmonds

Jockey

Brooker
Fradd

Wilson-Taylor

Dittman
Loy
Thornton

Cassidy
Wilson-Taylor
Kilner

Fradd

Ag

(6]

6G

5G
3G
5G

AZADA
S o)



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Balaklava - Wednesday, 29 June 2022
3:00 PM - AGT Foods Australia Benchmark 54 Handicap (1050m)
05 Madam Furphy 2/1: 15 4 2 Jun'21 0.7L 555 60.5
15 Magic Phantom 6/3: 35 7 7 Aug'21  46L 575 620
3:35PM - Adfert Class Two Handicap (1200m)
07 Turfitt 4/2: 16 3 8 Aug'21  79L 580  59.0
03 Sega 2/1:13 4 7 May'22 36L 61.0  60.0
05 Lady Simone 2/1: 14 12 5 Dec'21 34L 62.0 59.0
4:10 PM - Linkdrum Hay & Grain Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1600m)
05 Tableof Wisdom 2/1: 48 8 3 Jan'19  27L 600  56.0
09 Fight For Freedom  2/1: 37 12 1 Dec 20 56.5
4:45PM - Team Wiss Agronomy and Agspec Benchmark 54 Handicap (1300m)
09 PaleAle 4/2: 78 7 5 Jun'19 45L 585 58.0
17 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1:51 17 8 Nov'16 81L 595  60.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
61.0

56.0
58.5
56.5
58.5
57.0

57.0
60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.5 12
10.8 10
7.1 10
0.9 1
-3.2 6
-1.6
04
2.9
9.3

Form
Score

125
24.8

18.1

119
138

9.4
134

149
343

BLP

17

15

17

Vaue Emerg

8.2

8.6

Factor

10.5
17.8

10.1

49
8.8

6.4
12.4

9.9
26.3

Trainer

Magro
O'Connor

Moyle

O'Connor
Jolly

O'Leary
Bogarts

Wilson

Seyers

Jockey

Wong
Callow

Neindorf

Chung
Toeroek

Holder
Pannell

Boyd
Crowther

Ag

3F
5G

8G
6G

9G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Belmont - Wednesday, 29 June 2022

3:49PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Dark Assault 2/2:25 4 4 Apr ‘20 2.8L

03 Jarman 4/2:33 8 10 Oct 21 7.0L
5:40 PM - PENINSULA DINING ROOM HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Six Carat 2/1: 6 10 10 Nov'20  7.5L
6:16 PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1400m)

06 Rocky Path 2/1: 49 3 4 Aug'l9  18L

6:52 PM - DRUMMOND GOLF HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Glasgow Girl 6/3: 32 2 9 Apr'21  47L
06 King Cruzer 2/1: 14 3 6 Jan 21 1.6L
01 Vane Tempest 2/1: 20 4 1 Jun 21

02 Double Jeopardy 1/1: 39 6 3 Oct '16 1.2L
08 Gunsof Navarone 8/4: 65 8 7 Apr'20 39L
12 ToRiseAgain 4/2: 35 11 4 May'19  1.6L
11 Requisition 2/1: 47 13 8 Apr'21 8.3L

Carried
Wt

60.5
57.0

57.5

54.0

55.0

60.5
61.0

59.5
58.0
58.5
57.0

Win

555
60.0

56.5

55.5

54.0

61.0
58.0
55.5
59.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
59.0

575
62.5

59.5
56.5
55.0
555

Fred
Factor

-11
10.8

7.2

4.2

8.1

-5.8
12

24
2.7
-34

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score

6.9 2

8 288 20

272 17

11.2 8

191 17

3.2 0

12 6.2 2

114 5

17.7 9

11.6 0

29.7 16

Vaue Emerg

7.1

9.8

9.4

Factor

29
18.8

17.2

7.2

101

-2.8
52

84
10.7
7.6
21.7

Trainer

Rogers
Jones

Jordan

Sigley

Graham

Erkelens
Kenney

Robertson
Parnham
Webster
Pope

Jockey

Parnham
Corver

Staples

Bennett

Corver

O'Donnell
Campbell

Louis
Parnham
Turner
Warwick

Ag

4G
6G

3F

5G

N

7G
8G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Musselburgh - Thursday, 30 June 2022

1:20 AM - Racing TV Free For A Month Handicap (1101m)
06 Apache Star 2/1: 10 6 4 Sep 21 45L 59.0 63.0 120.0 55.0 9 650 59 61.0 Loughnane James 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Thirsk - Thursday, 30 June 2022

2:03 AM - WeAreRacing Handicap (3080m)
10 Carbonado 1/1:8 11 7 Jun'l2  10.0L 53.0 58.0 117.0 63.6 816 70 74.6 Fahey Hardie 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Tipperary - Thursday, 30 June 2022

3:10 AM - Glenvale Stud Race (1640m)

07 LaDolceVita 2/2:3 6 2 Dec'15 1.8L
4:40 AM - TipperaryRaces.ie Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (2760m)
01 Abstract 2/2:16 7 4 Jun ‘11 6.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

58.0 58.0
55.0 55.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
126.0 54.6
141.0 733

Form
Score

62.6

BLP

56

7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

60.6

80.3

Trainer

O'Brien

O'Brien

Jockey

Ryan

Coen

Ag

1F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bath - Thursday, 30 June 2022

3:20 AM - Ken Hall Memorial Handicap (1260m)

03 Street Parade 13/4: 42 3 1 Mar 22 60.0
5:20 AM - Download The At The Races App Classified Stakes (2237m)
01 Beau Geste 8/3: 36 8 4 Apr'18 25L 58.0 58.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

132.0 55.9

135.0 62.3

Idle

Form
Score

59.9

74.3

BLP

56

66

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

589 Attwater

70.3 Carroll

Jockey

Carson

Probert

Ag

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 30 June 2022

12:15PM - SKY RACING BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (2100m)

02 Alloway 3/1: 14 1 1 Feb'21 59.0
4:25PM - HRC MOTEL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Roseirro 2/1: 52 4 1 Jan 20 54.0

12 Sasonic 9/3: 64 10 7 Mar'19  21L 550

Last Carried Win

Wt

58.5
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Wt
Now

60.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

0.8

4.7
4.8

Months Form BLP

Idle  Score

2.8

9.7
21.8

Vaue Emerg
Factor

18

8.7
14.8

Trainer

Ponsonby

Robinson
Coyle

Jockey

King

Gibbons
Ryan

Ag

4G

G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

I pswich - Thursday, 30 June 2022

1:34 PM - SCHWEPPES Maiden Plate (1200m)
09 PrinceAmongst Me 1/1: 10 6 2 Nov'20 0.8L 59.0
n

3:22PM - RIVER 94.9FM RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1350m)

14 Tycoon Dancer 2/1:34 16 6 May'l7 32L 55.0
4:34PM - VALE SONNY ROBERTS Class 1 Plate (1680m)

06 Ghostwriter 2/1:8 14 2 Oct 20 0.8L 585

05 General Wolffe 3/1: 27 15 8 Jul '21 3.6L 555

Win
Wt

57.0

61.5

59.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

56.0

58.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

9.0

12
48

Months
Idle

1

Form
Score

57

31.0

17.2
27.8

BLP

Vaue Emerg

103

Factor

3.7

25.0

15.2
19.8

Trainer

Edmonds

Sixtus

Neasham
Cameron

Jockey

Callow

Apthorpe

Loy
Thornton

Ag

3G

G

3G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Thursday, 30 June 2022

2:04 PM - Valachi Downs Dispersal (Bm65) (1200m)
14 Selfie 5/4: 77 9 6 Oct'l5  35L 545 620 55.0 9.7 247 15 18.7 Robertson  Mudhoo 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bendigo - Thursday, 30 June 2022

3:00 PM - Silks Function Centre BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

03 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 52 7 5 Jul '18 6.7L
01 Savoie 6/2: 21 10 7 Oct '18 4.5L
02 Japery 2/1: 25 11 3 Jan'21  06L
4:00 PM - The Big Screen Company BM 64 Handicap (1100m)
05 Jagged Edge 4/2: 28 13 1 Apr'19
4:30 PM - TSFN Real Estate BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
04 Wertheimer 2/1: 18 7 4 Nov'21  24L
03 Ironedge 3/1: 15 13 11 Apr 20 9.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 58.0
62.5 59.0
54.0 56.0
54.0

59.0 54.0
59.5 60.5
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Wt
Now

61.0
62.0
61.0

62.0
62.5

Fred Months

Factor

8.3
14
7.6

4.7

0.8
12.1

Idle

Form
Score

20.3
184
216

18.7

118
36.1

BLP

13

10

23

Vaue Emerg
Factor

153
11.4
18.6

177

7.8
251

Trainer

Noonan
McKnight
Payne

Kelly

Enright
Douglas

Jockey

Chadwick
Clarke
Lawrence

Kelly

Lawrence
Walker

Ag

6G
6G
4G

5G

4G
4G



Tote Horse

12 Rexford
04 Green And Shady

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 34
2/1: 12

Barrier

2
8

Last

Last

Place Race

Northam - Thursday, 30 June 2022

6:46 PM - BOULEVARD FINE JEWELLERY HANDICAP (1100m)

11
11

Oct '19
Oct 21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

10.1L 54.0 58.0
49L 585 59.5
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Wt
Now

54.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
13.2

53 8

Form
Score

26.2
243

BLP

24
16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.2
133

Trainer

Lockwood
Fernie

Jockey

O'Donnell
Watson

Ag

6G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Turffontein - Thursday, 30 June 2022

11:15 PM - Racehor se Owners Association Fm 80 Handicap (F & M) (2188m)
07 Cap Estel 712: 14 7 6 Apr 22 6.5L 59.0 58.0 120.0 53.1 2 661 59 60.1 Azzie Kennedy 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Turffontein - Friday, 1 July 2022

12:15 AM - Next Turffontein Racemeeting Sunday 3 July Fm 77 Divided Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
11 Sacred Valley 3/1:11 5 4 Feb'20 12L 520 58.0 115.0 54.9 639 58 59.9 Peter Kennedy 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bellewstown - Friday, 1 July 2022

4:30 AM - Indaver Ireland Handicap (1103m)

05 Harmony Rose 25/5: 13 5 4 Mar'22  35L
5:00 AM - McNallys Phar macy Duleek Handicap (47-65) (3169m)
11 Benz 20/8: 6 5 8 Nov'19 24.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

63.0 58.0
69.0 69.0

5:30 AM - Seamus Mulvaney Bookmaker, Crockafotha (Q.R.) Race (2664m)

02 Benaud 12/2: 12 5 9 Apr'22 10.8L

64.0 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

133.0 54.0
124.0 66.7
154.0 75.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

63.0

79.7

89.2

BLP

58

74

Vaue Emerg
Factor

59.0

71.7

80.2

Trainer

Condon

Elliott

O'Brien

Jockey

Sheridan

Hayes

Hamilton

Ag

2F

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Newbury - Friday, 1 July 2022

5:40 AM - BV Handicap (Str) (1760m)
03 Silverdale 5/1: 7 5 4 Oct '12 6.5L 61.0 62.0 133.0 63.2 722 67 68.2 Portman Howarth 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Carnarvon - Friday, 1 July 2022

5:17PM - KEVIN LEAHY MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Kramden 2/1: 67 8 1 Apr'20 59.0 60.5
6:30 PM - SKINNERS HORSE TRANSPORT HANDICAP (1200m)

07 Hyperspace 2/1: 45 2 5 May'19 4.0L 540 540 555

01 Zetorio 4/2: 46 6 11 Jan'21 109L 575 575 615
7:00 PM - RAY WHITE REAL ESTATE CARNARVON HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Regal City 2/1: 29 5 1 Oct 21 60.0 63.0

05 Volpe 4/2: 49 10 5 Jun '18 6.5L 56.0 58.0 575
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Fred
Factor

12

52

14.0

23

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.2

122

83
24.2

BLP

10

24

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.2

72

20.0

73
19.2

Trainer

Couper

Hammarqui
st

Sigley

Tyler
Malpass

Jockey

McNaught

Corver

Bennett

Martinan
Galati

Ag

8G

6G

6G

5G
8G
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